Datasheet
Low Differential Pressure Sensor
EE610
Turfschipper 114  | 2292 JB Wateringen  | Tel. +31 (0)174 272330  |  www.catec.nl  | info@catec.nlTurfschipper 114  | 2292 JB Wateringen  | Tel. +31 (0)174 272330  |  www.catec.nl  | info@catec.nl
MEETINSTRUMENTATIE
Datasheet EE610
v1.4 / Modification rights reserved  |  2

at www.epluse.com/ee610.
3) Factory setting: No parity, 1 stop bit; Product Implementation Conformance Statement (PICS) available at www.epluse.com/ee610.
Order Examples
EE610-HV51A7
Feature Code Description
Measuring range HV51 ±100 Pa (±1 mbar, ±0.4 inch WC, ±10.2 mm H2O)
Output A7 Analogue (voltage and current output)
Display No code Without display
Auto-zero No code Without auto-zero
EE610-HV51A7D2AF8
Feature Code Description
Measuring range HV51 ±100 Pa (±1 mbar, ±0.4 inch WC, ±10.2 mm H2O)
Output A7 Analogue (voltage and current output)
Display D2 Display with backlight
Auto-zero AF8 Auto-zero
Configurability
Device DIP switches PCS10
Analogue output without auto-zero 
Analogue output with auto-zero  
Digital interface without auto-zero  
Digital interface with auto-zero  
Configuration options see above or manual at www.epluse.com/ee610.
Technical Data
Datasheet EE610
v1.4 / Modification rights reserved  |  7
Accessories
For further information, see data sheet Accessories.
Accessories Code
Pressure connection set, 2 m (6.6 ft) PVC hose with two ABS pressure
connection nipples (included in the scope of supply)
HA011304
USB configuration adapter HA011066
E+E Product Configuration Software
(Free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520